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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Amy Wood               F5059         1/13   12:37       25:13
2     Gloria Jimenez         F4049         1/13   13:01       26:01
3     Mike Pearson           M5059          1/2   14:27       28:53
4     Laura Thurston         F6099         1/12   14:50       29:40
5     Liz Wigham             F4049         2/13   14:50       29:40
6     Chris Shafer           M4049          1/5   15:22       30:43
7     Jennifer Shafer        F3039          1/4   15:22       30:44
8     Kathy Smith            F5059         2/13   15:43       31:25
9     Jean Boggs             F6099         2/12   15:43       31:25
10    Andrea McKinney        F4049         3/13   15:43       31:25
11    Kadijah McKinney       F0119          1/1   15:43       31:26
12    Lisa Valkenaar-Strauch F5059         3/13   15:50       31:39
13    Angel Jacoly           F3039          2/4   15:51       31:41
14    Melanie Clark          F6099         3/12   15:51       31:42
15    Chad Clark             M2029          1/1   15:52       31:43
16    Dean Gunderson         M6099          1/2   15:53       31:45
17    Vicki Bivens           F5059         4/13   16:08       32:16
18    Kenny Bivens           M5059          2/2   16:45       33:29
19    Larissa Sage           F2029          1/5   17:09       34:17
20    Josh Sage              M0119          1/4   17:11       34:22
21    Keri Aldous            F4049         4/13   17:16       34:32
22    Jody Piquet-Hall       F2029          2/5   17:17       34:33
23    Molly Trudeau          F5059         5/13   17:22       34:44
24    Stevens Dianne         F6099         4/12   17:36       35:11
25    Jessica Adams          F4049         5/13   17:36       35:12
26    Tammy Breach           F4049         6/13   17:39       35:18
27    Courtney Hogen         F2029          3/5   17:50       35:39
28    Sherrie Runion         F4049         7/13   17:50       35:40
29    Christine Kehoe        F6099         5/12   17:51       35:41
30    Sandra Fenech          F6099         6/12   17:51       35:42
31    Gayla Wardwell         F6099         7/12   17:52       35:43
32    Rellae Bopp            F6099         8/12   17:58       35:55
33    Donna Samson           F6099         9/12   17:59       35:57
34    Janet Borchard         F5059         6/13   18:00       35:59
35    Debby Gahser           F5059         7/13   18:13       36:26
36    Rossana Junge                         0/0   18:14       36:27
37    Lydia Junge            F6099        10/12   18:14       36:27
38    Patty Houchin          F4049         8/13   18:15       36:29
39    Judy Fowler            F6099        11/12   18:15       36:30
40    Kurt Veenstra          M4049          2/5   19:12       38:23
41    Amran Stevens          F3039          3/4   19:16       38:32
42    Kim Veenstra           F4049         9/13   19:17       38:33
43    Mary Anne McMurren     F5059         8/13   19:23       38:46
44    Valerie Craig          F4049        10/13   19:24       38:47
45    Matt Craig             M4049          3/5   19:24       38:47
46    Marlene Dschoak        F5059         9/13   19:25       38:50
47    Kyle Alexander         M0119          2/4   19:26       38:51
48    Debbie Alexander       F5059        10/13   19:26       38:52
49    Donald O'Mills         M6099          2/2   19:28       38:55
50    Lonnie Sage            M4049          4/5   19:28       38:56
51    Nicole Watson          F4049        11/13   19:28       38:56
52    Sarah Garcia           F5059        11/13   19:29       38:57
53    Cedar Garcia           M3039          1/2   19:29       38:57
54    Izek McKinney          M0119          3/4   19:49       39:38
55    Todd Smith             M4049          5/5   19:50       39:39
56    Kyle Smith             M0119          4/4   19:50       39:40
57    Mike Nichols           M3039          2/2   19:51       39:41
58    Elaine Dolechek        F6099        12/12   19:52       39:44
59    Maria Kurtenbach       F5059        12/13   19:53       39:45
60    Lisa Aguilar           F4049        12/13   20:45       41:29
61    Annmarie Weston        F2029          4/5   20:45       41:29
62    Christina Noland       F3039          4/4   20:56       41:52
63    Kathy Blahut           F4049        13/13   20:57       41:53
64    Kimberley Bomark       F5059        13/13   20:57       41:54
65    Samantha Shipley       F2029          5/5   22:19       44:37
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